

| Bid Items |                            |       |          | Margolis    |                    | Bratt Tree   |              | Cedar Ridge |              |
|-----------|----------------------------|-------|----------|-------------|--------------------|--------------|--------------|-------------|--------------|
| No.       | Description                | Units | Quantity | Price       | Cost               | Price        | Cost         | Price       | Cost         |
| 1         | Boulevard Trees (2.5" cal) | EA    | 51       | \$ 570.00   | \$ 29,070.00       | \$ 750.00    | \$ 38,250.00 | \$ 885.00   | \$ 45,135.00 |
| 2         | Park Trees (2.5" cal)      | EA    | 4        | \$ 725.00   | \$ 2,900.00        | \$ 750.00    | \$ 3,000.00  | \$ 885.00   | \$ 3,540.00  |
| 3         | Supply watering bags       | EA    | 55       | \$ 40.00    | \$ 2,200.00        | \$ 35.00     | \$ 1,925.00  | \$ 75.00    | \$ 4,125.00  |
| 4         | Shredded Hardwood Mulch    | CY    | 30       | \$ 70.00    | \$ 2,100.00        | \$ 60.00     | \$ 1,800.00  | \$ 80.00    | \$ 2,400.00  |
| 5         | Premium Topsoil            | CY    | 30       | \$ 75.00    | \$ 2,250.00        | \$ 70.00     | \$ 2,100.00  | \$ 85.00    | \$ 2,550.00  |
| 6         | Mobilization               | LS    | 1        | \$ 2,500.00 | \$ 2,500.00        | \$ 16,000.00 | \$ 16,000.00 | \$ 3,635.00 | \$ 3,635.00  |
| 7         | Traffic Control            | LS    | 1        | \$ 1,700.00 | \$ 1,700.00        | \$ 2,000.00  | \$ 2,000.00  | \$ 7,100.00 | \$ 7,100.00  |
| 8         | Remove Spoils              | CY    | 60       | \$ 75.00    | \$ 4,500.00        | \$ 75.00     | \$ 4,500.00  | \$ 50.00    | \$ 3,000.00  |
| 9         | Inspection Reports         | EA    | 4        | \$ 750.00   | \$ 3,000.00        | \$ 500.00    | \$ 2,000.00  | \$ 150.00   | \$ 600.00    |
| 10        | Watering                   | GAL   | 5000     | \$ 4.00     | \$ 20,000.00       | \$ 3.00      | \$ 15,000.00 | \$ 3.25     | \$ 16,250.00 |
| TOTAL:    |                            |       |          |             | <b>\$70,220.00</b> |              | \$86,575.00  |             | \$88,335.00  |

**Attachment A**